
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 

73 

11 

122 

52 

25 

58 

4 

168 

120 

183 

98 

933 

124 

46 

53 

31 

23 

#99 

69 

85 

12 

222 

92 

15 

24 

8 

176 

315 

Name 

Christof HÖFER 

Leon LANGSTADTLER 

Filip FEIGL 

Oliver KÖNIG 

Robert Friedrich WILHELMER 

Patrick CARDA 

Billy HAYDIN 

Wolfgang REICHHART 

Josef ULBING 

Manfred WECHSELBERGER 

Andreas Maximilian BACHMANN 

Andreas ANton REICH 

Josef SAGER 

Ralf MERTEN 

Harald WARNERSPERGER 

Sera KRAMER 

Mario RUPPERT 

Norbert SAILER 

Jessica LANGSTADTLER  

Andrei KUNEN 

Ralph SCHÖBEL 

Thomas HÖRBURGER 

Jörg FUNKE 

Thomas PFEIFER 

Miroszlav POPOV 

Peter Anton TISCHLER 

Friedrich RAINER 

Steffen KLUGE 

Motorcycle 

BMW 1000 

BMW 1000 

Pisoar GP-250 

Jawa 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1200 

Suzuki 750 

KTM Super Duke 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Yamaha MTR-07 

BMW S 1000 RR 

EVO 2 

KTM 

Triumph Daytona 750 

SV 650 

KTM 

Triumph 

MZ 660 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia 

KTM RC 390 

Ducati 84 

Honda 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:29.738 

1:30.103 

1:31.401 

1:32.714 

1:34.282 

1:34.752 

1:34.885 

1:35.181 

1:35.636 

1:36.356 

1:36.896 

1:37.896 

1:38.652 

1:42.013 

1:43.358 

1:43.800 

1:44.361 

1:44.983 

1:45.268 

1:48.241 

1:49.144 

1:52.824 

1:54.629 

1:55.475 

1:57.173 

2:03.826 

2:09.896 

Diff 

0.365 

1.663 

2.976 

4.544 

5.014 

5.147 

5.443 

5.898 

6.618 

7.158 

8.158 

8.914 

12.275 

13.620 

14.062 

14.623 

15.245 

15.530 

18.503 

19.406 

23.086 

24.891 

25.737 

27.435 

34.088 

40.158 

2nd Best 

1:29.924 

1:30.338 

1:31.538 

1:33.082 

1:35.200 

1:34.892 

1:34.956 

1:35.967 

1:36.184 

1:36.971 

1:36.902 

1:38.323 

1:39.157 

1:42.197 

1:43.765 

1:45.599 

1:44.686 

1:45.281 

1:45.468 

1:48.654 

1:49.242 

1:52.841 

1:55.979 

1:59.660 

1:57.549 

2:05.960 

2:10.603 

Best Speed 

167,207 

166,529 

164,165 

161,840 

159,148 

158,359 

158,137 

157,645 

156,895 

155,723 

154,855 

153,273 

152,098 

147,087 

145,173 

144,555 

143,778 

142,926 

142,539 

138,624 

137,477 

132,993 

130,899 

129,940 

128,057 

121,176 

115,514 

- 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 23.3.2021. 16:55:58 
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Practice 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.3.2021. 09:00 


